
'doubletteaout2016 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 96

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900457 CABOT MARTIAL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

00102196 LORIN PASCAL (0693204/BELLEVILLE PETANQUE)
07101178 VARENNES JOSEPH (0693206/CALADE PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900264 LAVERSENNE GRÉGORY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02103500 PRIGENT FRANCK (0210406/LA BOULE MONTBARDOISE)
07516727 COPERCHINI PATRICK (0210406/LA BOULE MONTBARDOISE)
  ()

02102216 FLOOM JEAN LOUIS (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122508 ENCINAS JOSE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02502562 PARNET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502163 HONG CHHONG (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904928 MANIERE JULIEN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

P - G

03906570 COURVOISIER NICOLAS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03104471 NALBONE PIERRE (0310127/CP LAPUJADE 0127)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

  ()
  ()
  ()

07120821 MAINIERI MICKAEL (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
07111275 DEMONTFAUCON CÉDRIC (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
  ()

G - P

00100168 CORDIER ERIC (0011008/P. ST NIZIER LE BOUCHOUX)
00109238 KAPRIELIAN JEAN CHRISTOPHE (0011008/P. ST NIZIER LE BOUCHOUX)
  ()

03907316 LEROY MATHIEU (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

00617023 FIEVEZ CLAUDE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
02112317 LUCAS SEBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
  ()

00103546 FONTAINE MAX (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00110096 GRONDIN JEAN ALAIN (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02102216 FLOOM JEAN LOUIS (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122508 ENCINAS JOSE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

03104471 NALBONE PIERRE (0310127/CP LAPUJADE 0127)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

00100168 CORDIER ERIC (0011008/P. ST NIZIER LE BOUCHOUX)
00109238 KAPRIELIAN JEAN CHRISTOPHE (0011008/P. ST NIZIER LE BOUCHOUX)
  ()

G - P

00102196 LORIN PASCAL (0693204/BELLEVILLE PETANQUE)
07101178 VARENNES JOSEPH (0693206/CALADE PETANQUE)
  ()

00617023 FIEVEZ CLAUDE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
02112317 LUCAS SEBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
  ()

G - P

  ()
  ()
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904928 MANIERE JULIEN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

00102196 LORIN PASCAL (0693204/BELLEVILLE PETANQUE)
07101178 VARENNES JOSEPH (0693206/CALADE PETANQUE)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904928 MANIERE JULIEN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

G - P

02102216 FLOOM JEAN LOUIS (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122508 ENCINAS JOSE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03104471 NALBONE PIERRE (0310127/CP LAPUJADE 0127)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

00102196 LORIN PASCAL (0693204/BELLEVILLE PETANQUE)
07101178 VARENNES JOSEPH (0693206/CALADE PETANQUE)
  ()

02102216 FLOOM JEAN LOUIS (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122508 ENCINAS JOSE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P



'doubletteaout2016 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 48

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03902061 JACOUTOT JEAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905543 GAUTHIER DENIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901350 LEBAUD CORINNE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

 REY JEANNE MARIE ()
 DURUZ MICHELE ()
  ()

07100934 DJEMAA AHMED (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07117408 LAGRANGE LYDIA (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
  ()

P - G

02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

 AUTHIER FLORENCE ()
 METAIRON SYLVIANE ()
  ()

G - P

02119003 BOBARD JULIEN ()
02123676 DA SILVA JEAN PIERRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

02104658 MOREAU GERARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

07100934 DJEMAA AHMED (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07117408 LAGRANGE LYDIA (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
  ()

P - G

02119003 BOBARD JULIEN ()
02123676 DA SILVA JEAN PIERRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

03902061 JACOUTOT JEAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905543 GAUTHIER DENIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

07100934 DJEMAA AHMED (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07117408 LAGRANGE LYDIA (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
  ()

02119003 BOBARD JULIEN ()
02123676 DA SILVA JEAN PIERRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

G - P




